BEL 150 - 2000
 41
Hot water storage tank
BEL 150 - 2000
Application
The hot water storage tank with flange connection can be used as
a charging tank for various heating sources.
Corrosion protection for parts with
drinking water contact
Enamelled as per DIN 4753. A magnesium anode offers additional corrosion protection.
External corrosion protection
Up to 500 l protective enamelled layers and foam encased
800 to 2,000 l powder-coated
Heat insulation
Type 150-500: 50 mm PU rigid foam insulation with soft sleeve
Type 800-1000: 95 mm PU rigid foam half-shell with soft sleeve
Type 1500-2000: 110 mm half-shell made of EPS with ABS sleeve
Hot water storage tank
Model overview BEL 150 - 2000
Type Article no. Volume Height with insulation Tilt height Installation
diameter Weight (empty) Efficiency class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [-]
BEL 150 STD0150BEL 156 970 1150 610 57 B
BEL 200 STD0200BEL 224 1350 1485 610 67 C
BEL 300 STD0300BEL 285 1670 1780 610 89 C
BEL 400 STD0400BEL 415 1500 1685 760 122 C
BEL 500 STD0500BEL 496 1740 1900 760 139 C
BEL 800 STD0800BEL 805 1990 2020 790 251 C
BEL 1000 STD1000BEL 910 2190 2220 790 276 C
BEL 1500 STD1500BEL 1450 2240 2240 1000 345 C
BEL 2000 STD2000BEL 1915 2420 2430 1100 400 C
Hot water storage tank
Technical specifications BEL 150 - 2000
Type Unit BEL 150 BEL 200 BEL 300 BEL 400 BEL 500 BEL 800 BEL 1000 BEL 1500 BEL 2000
Article no. [-] STD0150BEL STD0200BEL STD0300BEL STD0400BEL STD0500BEL STD0800BEL STD1000BEL STD1500BEL STD2000BEL